

Green Lake County 4-H Member/Leader 4-H Program and Activity Sponsorship Request

The Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association will reimburse 50% (up to \$50) of registration fees for any GLC 4-H member/leader attending a regional, state or national 4-H program or event.

To request sponsorship:

- 1. Complete this form and submit to 4-H Program Educator prior to the event for sponsorship approval prior to participating in event.
- 2. After attending the event (within two months), attend a 4-H Leaders' Association meeting and share about the program or event attended (what did you do, what did you learn, how you will apply this to your life and 4-H, etc.).
- 3. Funding will be dispersed after reporting.

ame:
lub:
vent:
rief Description:
ate of Event:
ocation:
egistration fee:
ne Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association meets the first Thursday of every month (except ugust) at 7:00 p.m. in the Training Room, GLC Government Center. Please notify the 4-H Leaders association President which meeting you plan to attend.
ate received by Green Lake County 4-H Leaders' Association:
eeting date attended:

Green Lake County 4-H members/leaders can only receive this funding once per 4-H program year (October 1 – September 30).